
KARNATAKA CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS FEDERATION LTD. 

KMF Complex: Dr. M.H. Marigowda Road, DRC Post, Bangalore-560 029. 

Tel: 080-25536789 / 26096834 fax: 080-25536105 E-mail: kmfengg@gmail.com / engg@kmf.coop 

 

IFT No.KMF/ENGG/KOPPALA DAIRY- FAV & HT WORKS /367/2016-17                     Date: 06-06-2016 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION  

Tender for FAV System & 750 KVA HT Substation Works for Koppala Dairy Project of RBKMUL 

[Two cover System] [Through  e-procurement Portal only] 

Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd; Bangalore invites tenders from the eligible 

manufacturers/suppliers/contractors through e-procurement portal for the FAV System and HT 

substation works mentioned in the table below.   The interested and reputed who have carried 

similar kind of works on turn key basis may participate in the tender by logging on to web site 

www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in and also contact Help desk, Ph:080-25501216, E-mail; 

hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com. 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the work Qty. 

     EMD 

      (Rs) 

Period of 

Completion 

1 

 

Design, Supply, Erection Testing & 

Commissioning of Forced Air Ventilation 

System   for Koppala Dairy UHT Flexi Pack 

Plant of RBKMUL 

1 Job.  

 

50,000/- 4 months. 

2 Supply, Erection Testing & Commissioning of 

750KVA HT Substation including metering 

cubicle, Transformer HT & LT Cables &  

related works for Koppala Dairy Project of 

RBKMUL 

01Job  

 

 

90,000/- 4 months. 

 

1. Tenders may be downloaded from dated 08-08-2016 to 22-08-2016  up  to 4-00PM. 

2 . Last date for Tender submission on  22-08-2016 up to 4.00 pm 

 3. Tender [Part 1] to be opened on 25-08-2016  at 11-30 AM. 

                                                

       For Karnataka Milk Federation Limited       

                                                                                                  

                                                                                                              DIRECTOR [ENGG]  

 

 

 

 

http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/
mailto:hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com

